
9
9

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

LAKESHORE RV PROPERTIES
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FOR SALE 
COMPLETLY WOODED

SOLD

HWY Commercial

Resort Commercial

Pending

FOR SALE - (in progress) 
TREES CLEARED+ Approach with Culvert 
Not built up with clay  - No Aggregate

Municipal Reserve 

FOR SALE 
WOODED with Clearing

FOR SALE 
TREES CLEARED + Built-up with Clay  
& Aggregate + Approach with Culvert

*

DELARONDE ROAD
Big River, SK 16 Km

N

W
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B
oat Launch / C

hannel

Updated December,  2025

48.00 48.00

For an up to date  
Subdivision Map and Pricing 

please go to 
www.lakeshorervproperties.ca
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